250mA CMOS Low Dropout Voltage
   Low consumption Regulator LR8503
Outline：
LR8503 series is a group of positive
voltage output, low power consumption, low
dropout voltage, three terminal regulator. It
can provide 250mA output current when
input / output voltage differential drops to

35⋯⋯3.5V
    ⋯⋯
50⋯⋯5.0V
Output accucy：
Default，±2％
1：  ±1％
（customized）
LR8503
LR8503
LR8503
8503
Leshan Radio Company Ltd.
2/12
Product Classification：
Product Name Output Voltage Package Type Package Marking
LR8503-12PRM 1.2V SOT-23-3
LR8503-15PRM 1.5V SOT-23-3
LR8503-21PRM 2.1V SOT-23-3
LR8503-25PRM 2.5V SOT-23-3
LR8503-30PRM 3.0V SOT-23-3
---------- ---------- SOT-23-3
LR8503-50PRM 5.0V SOT-23-3
LR8503-12PSM 1.2V SOT-89-3
LR8503-15PSM 1.5V SOT-89-3
LR8503-21PSM 2.1V SOT-89-3
LR8503-25PSM 2.5V SOT-89-3
LR8503-30PSM 3.0V SOT-89-3
---------- ---------- SOT-89-3
LR8503-50PSM 5.0V SOT-89-3
LR8503-12PSA 1.2V SOT-89-3
LR8503-15PSA 1.5V SOT-89-3
LR8503-21PSA 2.1V SOT-89-3
LR8503-25PSA 2.5V SOT-89-3
LR8503-30PSA 3.0V SOT-89-3
---------- ---------- SOT-89-3
LR8503-50PSA 5.0V SOT-89-3
LR8503-12PSB 1.2V SOT-89-3
LR8503-15PSB 1.5V SOT-89-3
LR8503-21PSB 2.1V SOT-89-3
LR8503-25PSB 2.5V SOT-89-3
LR8503-30PSB 3.0V SOT-89-3
---------- ---------- SOT-89-3
LR8503-50PSB 5.0V SOT-89-3
LR8503-12PT 1.2V TO-92
LR8503-15PT 1.5V TO-92
LR8503-21PT 2.1V TO-92
LR8503-25PT 2.5V TO-92
LR8503-30PT 3.0V TO-92
---------- ---------- TO-92
LR8503-50PT 5.0V TO-92
LR8503
LR8503
LR8503
LR8503